

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date: 24th March, 2015.

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-

21. SL/968/2014) Mr. Shyam Dayaram Dewani, Advocate for
) Plaintiff.
) P.C. : The learned Advocate for the Plaintiff
) applies four weeks time for removing office
) objections.
) The Plaintiff and/or his Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Suit and get
) the same numbered and registered on or
) before **21/04/2015**, failing Suit to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rule 986.

24.03.2015

Prothonotary & Senior Master.