

Before: Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 24th August, 2017.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION :

- | | | | |
|-----|---------------|---|---|
| 16. | S/438/2015 |) | Mr. Chirag Chanani, i/b. Dewani Associates, |
| | with |) | Advocates for the Plaintiff. |
| | NMS/1149/2015 |) | |
| | S/438/2015 |) | P.C.: The Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff submits |
| | with |) | that talks of settlement are going on between the |
| | RA/514/2015 |) | Parties. |
| | SL/968/2014 |) | |
| | |) | In view thereof, time is granted to Defendant Nos. |
| | |) | 1 to 3 to file Written Statement till 06.12.2017, |
| | |) | failing Suit against Defendant Nos. 1 to 3 will be |
| | |) | transferred to the list of Undefended Suits. |

24-08-2017

Prothonotary and Senior Master