

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.438 OF 2015
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1149 OF 2015

Sunali Roopkumar Rathod ...Plaintiff
vs.
Sameer Jitendra Sheth and Others ...Defendants

Mr. Bharat Vaishnawa i/b. M/s. Bharat Vaishnawa and Co., for the
Plaintiff.
None for the Defendants.

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J.
DATE : DECEMBER 21, 2021

P.C.:

- . Heard the learned counsel for the plaintiff.
2. None present for the defendants.
3. List on 14th January, 2022.

(N. J. JAMADAR, J.)